GOVERNOR GREG GIANFORTE
DIRECTOR BRENDAN BEATTY

24

MONTANA

DEPARTMENT OF

REVENUE Cannabis Control Division

Licensed Dispensary locations

Please note this list is required by statute (MCA 16-12-104 (10)). Adult-use dispensaries may sell to
registered cardholders, adults over 21 years of age, or both. Medical only dispensaries may sell only to
registered cardholders.

City Location Name Sales Type Phone Number
ANACONDA REMEDY MEDICINALS LLC Adult Use (406) 490-9298
ARLEE THE HI-LINE COMPANY-ARLEE Adult Use (406) 239-7292
ARLEE TSB MONTANA ARLEE Adult Use (406) 223-6916
ASHLAND ASHLAND Adult Use (406) 459-2618
ASHLAND HIGH MOUNTAIN - ASHLAND Adult Use (406) 698-8754
ASHLAND NINEPIPE ORGANICS Adult Use (406) 690-1467
BELGRADE JUNIPER NATURALS LLC Adult Use (406) 600-2553
BELGRADE NATURAL WELLNESS LLC Adult Use (406) 539-5354
BELGRADE NOMAD CANNA BELGRADE STORE Adult Use (406) 788-6173
BELGRADE PARADISE ORGANICS Adult Use (406) 220-0661
BELGRADE PURE REMEDIES Adult Use (406) 660-0944
BELGRADE WILDFIRE ORGANICS Adult Use (406) 580-1098
BELT GREEN MOUNTAIN CAREGIVERS LLC Adult Use (406) 581-3754
BIG SKY GREENER PASTURES Adult Use (831) 239-9028
BIG SKY HONEY SOUR Adult Use (480) 842-0078
BIG SKY JAS VENTURES INC. DBA HERBACEOQOUS INC Adult Use (406) 225-7390
BIG SKY LONE PEAK CAREGIVERS Adult Use (386) 931-9334
BIG SKY LPC - BIG SKY Adult Use (386) 931-9334
BIG TIMBER MICHAEL SHIRLEY Medical Only (206) 851-5295
BIGFORK BEARGRASS NATURALS Adult Use (805) 434-8764
BIGFORK DAVID V. SANDRY DBA ROCKY MOUNTAIN Adult Use (406) 880-1234
CANNABIS
BIGFORK FREEDOM FARMS Adult Use (406) 314-8234
BIGFORK SUGAR TREE ORGANICS Adult Use (406) 261-7337
BIGFORK THE LOCAL DISPENSARY Adult Use (406) 314-3716
BILLINGS 312 DISPENSARY Adult Use (406) 690-5862
BILLINGS 406 ESSENCE OF SAFE ACCESS Adult Use (406) 696-0849
BILLINGS BIG SKY RELEAF Adult Use (562) 673-4311
BILLINGS BLOOM Adult Use (406) 459-2618
BILLINGS B-TOWN BUDS Adult Use (406) 670-6815
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BILLINGS CHRONIC CAREGIVERS Adult Use (406) 672-8860
BILLINGS COLLECTIVE ELEVATION Adult Use (406) 794-9756
BILLINGS ELEVATED LLC Adult Use (406) 855-0291
BILLINGS ENLIGHTEN LLC Medical Only (406) 661-5300
BILLINGS FROSTEEZ Adult Use (406) 850-5570
BILLINGS GRANITE PEAK DISTRIBUTING LLC Adult Use (406) 670-1333
BILLINGS GVH INC Adult Use (406) 652-5819
BILLINGS HERB DOC Adult Use (406) 855-8906
BILLINGS HIGH MOUNTAIN - BILLINGS WEST END Adult Use (406) 670-6325
BILLINGS HOLISTIC RELIEF BY DESIGN Adult Use (406) 860-1220
BILLINGS HOLY GRAIL BOTANICALS L.L.C. Medical Only (406) 200-7256
BILLINGS HOMETREE Adult Use (406) 544-9135
BILLINGS IDEAL NATURALS Adult Use (406) 861-9920
BILLINGS IDEAL NATURALS LLC Adult Use (406) 601-1191
BILLINGS KANOPLI Adult Use (406) 530-5041
BILLINGS LAUGHING FOREST Medical Only (406) 697-8680
BILLINGS LIGHTHOUSE ORGANICS LLC Adult Use (406) 208-7927
BILLINGS LIONHEART CANNABIS BILLINGS DISPENSARY  Adult Use (844) 586-2837
BILLINGS MAC Adult Use (406) 698-7242
BILLINGS MAGIC CITY RELEAF Adult Use (406) 598-1400
BILLINGS MARIMINT LLC Adult Use (406) 396-1454
BILLINGS MEDICINE CREEK CAREGIVERS Adult Use (406) 551-5120
BILLINGS MONTANA ADVANCED CAREGIVERS Adult Use (406) 698-7242
BILLINGS MONTANA ADVANCED CAREGIVERS Adult Use (406) 656-0026
BILLINGS MONTANA FLOWER SHOPPE Medical Only (406) 794-5600
BILLINGS MONTANA MEDICINE MAN Adult Use (406) 696-1812
BILLINGS MOUNTAIN ORGANICS Adult Use (406) 894-2010
BILLINGS MOUNTAIN ORGANICS Adult Use (406) 839-3872
BILLINGS MY BUDDIES Medical Only (406) 794-4479
BILLINGS SEED OF LIFE LABS Adult Use (406) 855-8204
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BLACK EAGLE
BOULDER
BOX ELDER
BOZEMAN
BOZEMAN
BOZEMAN
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SENSICARE Adult Use
STINK BLOSSOM Adult Use
THAT ONE PLACE Medical Only
THE GREEN BEE Adult Use
THE PATCH LLC Adult Use
UNCLE BUCKS Adult Use
YELLOWSTONE BUDS Adult Use
YELLOWSTONE CANNABIS Adult Use
ELEVATED GREAT FALLS Adult Use
BLOOM Adult Use
GREEN ACHRES LLC Adult Use
710 MONTANA Adult Use
710 MONTANA LLC Adult Use
719 S 9TH AVE DISPENSARY Adult Use
7TH STREET DISPENSARY Adult Use
APOGEE GARDENS BOZEMAN DISPENSARY Adult Use
BIG SKY BUDS Adult Use
BIGHORN BUDS Adult Use
BLOOM Adult Use
BOZEMAN Adult Use
BOZEMAN 1 Adult Use
COLLECTIVE ELEVATION Adult Use
CONNOISSEUR PHARMS Adult Use
DOUBLE DOGS Adult Use
ELEVATED BOZEMAN Adult Use
ELEVATED FOUR CORNERS Adult Use
EUPHORIA WELLNESS Adult Use
EUPHORIA WELLNESS Adult Use
FALCANNA DISPENSARY Medical Only
GALLATIN VALLEY ORGANICS Adult Use

mtrevenue.gov (406) 444-6900

Montana Relay dial 711

Phone Number
406) 794-8425
406) 591-9233
406) 876-4930
406) 850-0461
406) 490-4273
406) 670-2332
406) 600-7060
406) 794-7289
406) 855-0291
406) 459-2618
406) 879-6773
406) 209-2470
406) 209-2470
406) 580-8502
406) 551-0904
406) 647-2128
406) 763-1420
406) 548-7312
406) 459-2618
801) 350-1639
406) 224-0238
440) 488-0184
406) 599-2552
406) 224-0238
406) 855-0291
406) 855-0291
406) 579-7227
406) 577-2774
334) 467-8086
406) 451-1616
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GANJA GODDESS
GREENER PASTURES
GRIZZLY PINE
HERBACEOUS INC
HONEY SOUR

IBEX OF BOZEMAN
JACK HUDSON

JONES HOLDINGS LLC
JPDN LLC

JUNIPER CANNABIS
LAST BEST CANNABIS
LAZY DAZE CANNABIS

LIONHEART CANNABIS BOZEMAN DISPENSARY
LIONHEART CANNABIS FOUR CORNERS

DISPENSARY

LONE PEAK CAREGIVERS

LOUD SMOKE
LUCKY DOG CANNABIS

MEDCINE CREEK CAREGIVERS - BOZEMAN
MONTANA JANE'S MEDICINALS
MONTANA WILDFLOWER

MOUNTAIN HIGH
MTK INC.
NATRAPEUTICS
NATURE'S ROOTS
NINEPIPE ORGANICS

NOMAD CANNA BOZEMAN STORE
NORTHSTAR EVOLUTION LLC

OPERATION GREEN
ORGANIC RELEAF

mtrevenue.gov
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Adult Use
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Adult Use
Medical Only
Medical Only
Adult Use
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Adult Use
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406) 451-4291
831) 239-9028
406) 595-0577
406) 220-1802
480) 842-0078
406) 599-8558
406) 599-9584
406) 579-6956
650) 996-1769
406) 600-2553
406) 570-3241
406) 219-7420
844) 586-2837
844) 586-2837
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(386) 931-9334
(406) 570-8693
(406) 219-3018
(612) 990-1072
(406) 599-5977
(406) 539-9722
(406) 580-4150
(406) 465-2281
(406) 459-0391
(406) 551-5241
(406) 690-1467
(406) 788-6173
(406) 539-1184
(406) 224-2458
(406) 579-1774
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BOZEMAN SACRED SUN FARMS INC. Adult Use (406) 580-4098
BOZEMAN SHAPAN ENTERPRISES LLC Adult Use (970) 946-7161
BOZEMAN SUPHERB WELLNESS Adult Use (406) 595-3611
BOZEMAN THINK HIGHER CAREGIVING LLC Adult Use (603) 801-4456
BOZEMAN THINK HIGHER CAREGIVING LLC Adult Use (603) 801-4456
BOZEMAN TOP SHELF BOTANICALS Adult Use (214) 310-6361
BOZEMAN TREASURE TREE Adult Use (406) 624-6337
BOZEMAN YELLOWSTONE BUDS Adult Use (406) 600-7060
BRIDGER BRIDGER- SWEETGRASS Adult Use (406) 459-2618
BUTTE 710 MONTANA Adult Use (406) 209-2470
BUTTE ADVANCEDALTERNATIVESLLC Adult Use (406) 529-8863
BUTTE APOGEE GARDENS LLC Adult Use (406) 647-2128
BUTTE BLOOM Adult Use (406) 459-2618
BUTTE BURN Adult Use (406) 565-6010
BUTTE BUTTE Adult Use (406) 224-0238
BUTTE BUTTE DISPENSARY Adult Use (406) 565-5272
BUTTE COLLECTIVE ELEVATION BUTTE Adult Use (406) 498-3549
BUTTE CORNER HOUSE Medical Only (406) 221-7421
BUTTE ELEVATED BUTTE Adult Use (406) 855-0291
BUTTE GANJA GODDESS Adult Use (406) 451-4291
BUTTE GREENHOUSE LLC Adult Use (406) 565-7537
BUTTE HARRISON Adult Use (970) 708-7015
BUTTE HIGH ALTITUDE GARDENS Adult Use (406) 533-5664
BUTTE HIGH ON THE HILL Adult Use (208) 390-4465
BUTTE HONEY SOUR Adult Use (480) 842-0078
BUTTE JAS VENTURES INC. DBA HERBACEOQOUS INC Adult Use (971) 221-7144
BUTTE KANNATONIC Adult Use (406) 490-9383
BUTTE LIONHEART CANNABIS BUTTE DISPENSARY Adult Use (844) 586-2837
BUTTE LYCON, LLC Adult Use (406) 498-1778
BUTTE MARIMINT BUTTE Adult Use (406) 970-9430
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BUTTE MEDICINE CREEK CAREGIVERS Adult Use (406) 404-5625
BUTTE NATURAL WELLENESS LLC Adult Use (406) 539-5354
BUTTE SILVERBOW CANNABIS Adult Use (406) 580-1839
BUTTE SILVERLEAF Adult Use (970) 708-7015
BUTTE SOULTONIX Adult Use (406) 565-5185
BUTTE THE HIGHER STANDARD BUTTE Adult Use (406) 459-2571
BUTTE TOP SHELF BOTANICALS Adult Use (214) 310-6361
CARDWELL TOP SHELF BOTANICALS Adult Use (214) 310-6361
CLINTON FUNK FARM Medical Only (701) 202-8652
CLINTON HOLISTIC HARVEST CANNABIS FARMS LLC Adult Use (406) 370-7923
CLINTON MC COURIER Adult Use (406) 207-1799
COLUMBIA FALLS BIG MOUNTAIN BOTANICALS LLC Adult Use (406) 890-8829
COLUMBIA FALLS BLOOMINATI Adult Use (406) 871-5776
COLUMBIA FALLS COLUMBIA FALLS Adult Use (406) 314-4156
COLUMBIA FALLS FRUIT FACTORY INC Adult Use (435) 668-4387
COLUMBIA FALLS TERPENE TIME EXTRACTS Adult Use (406) 885-3770
COLUMBIA FLS BUD FACTORY Adult Use (406) 885-0188
COLUMBIA FLS EMBER Adult Use (406) 404-6470
COLUMBIA FLS KGI Adult Use (406) 253-2863
COLUMBUS BLOOM Medical Only (406) 459-2618
COLUMBUS TRIGGERS RELIEF LLC Medical Only (406) 426-4446
CULBERTSON MAGIC CITYRELEAF Adult Use (406) 598-1400
CUT BANK GREEN ACRES Adult Use (406) 879-6773
CUT BANK MOMMAZ ENTERPRISES Adult Use (406) 249-7270
DILLON D&L'S SWEETWATER GOODS Adult Use (406) 925-0613
DILLON THE HIGHER STANDARD Medical Only (406) 865-0341
EAST HELENA BLOOM Adult Use (406) 459-2618
EAST HELENA EMERALD APOTHECARY BY ONELIFE Adult Use (406) 640-4958
ENNIS LPC - ENNIS Adult Use (386) 931-9334
ENNIS MEDICINE CREEK CAREGIVERS Adult Use (406) 551-5120
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ENNIS TOP SHELF BOTANICALS Adult Use (270) 996-7502
EUREKA AREA93 DISPENSARY Adult Use (406) 212-8856
EUREKA AWESOME BLOSSOMS MT Adult Use (406) 945-7511
EUREKA N8'S NUGGZ N SUCH Medical Only (406) 291-2349
FAIRVIEW SEED OF LIFE LABS Adult Use (406) 855-8204
FLORENCE 710 MONTANA Adult Use (406) 209-2470
FLORENCE BLOOM Adult Use (406) 540-4163
FLORENCE FAMILY FARMS Medical Only (406) 465-4555
FLORENCE MOUNTAIN HERBS Adult Use (406) 529-2250
FORT BENTON FAT HIPPIE Medical Only (406) 459-2618
GALLATIN GTWY DOUBLE DOGS Adult Use (406) 224-0238
GALLATIN GTWY MOUNTAIN MEDICINE Adult Use (406) 589-7200
GALLATIN GTWY MTK INC. Adult Use (406) 465-2281
GLASGOW CANNAORGANICS LLC Adult Use (406) 263-8057
GLASGOW WILD SKY FARMS Adult Use (406) 783-7270
GLENDIVE ARMADILLO BUDS Medical Only (406) 941-0791
GLENDIVE BLOOM Adult Use (406) 459-2618
GLENDIVE GLENDIVE Adult Use (406) 377-9333
GLENDIVE HIGH MOUNTAIN - GLENDIVE Adult Use (406) 697-3795
GLENDIVE SACRED SUN FARMS INC. Adult Use (406) 580-4098
GLENDIVE SEED OF LIFE LABS LLC Adult Use (406) 855-8204
GREAT FALLS GREAT FALLS Adult Use (406) 403-8109
GREAT FALLS GREAT NORTHERN DISPENSARY Adult Use (406) 333-3000
GREAT FALLS GREEN CREEK Adult Use (406) 750-7152
GREAT FALLS HOLISTIC RELEAF BY DESIGN Adult Use (406) 860-1220
GREAT FALLS INFINITY WELLNESS DISPENSARY Adult Use (406) 600-1266
GREAT FALLS LIONHEART CANNABIS GREAT FALLS Adult Use (844) 586-2837
DISPENSARY
GREAT FALLS MARIMART GREAT FALLS Adult Use (406) 396-1454
GREAT FALLS MONTANA DISPENSARY Adult Use (406) 219-7220
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GREAT FALLS ROCKY MOUNTAIN REMEDIES Adult Use (406) 231-4739
GREAT FALLS WHEAT BUILDING Adult Use

HAMILTON EUPHORIA WELLNESS Adult Use (406) 375-5591
HAMILTON STARRBUDS Adult Use (406) 240-8979
HAMILTON THE FLOWER SHOP Adult Use (406) 360-3057
HAMILTON TREASURED STATE FARM LLC Adult Use (406) 361-5870
HARDIN 312 CANNABIS HARDIN Adult Use (406) 690-5862
HARDIN BLOOM Adult Use (406) 459-2618
HARLEM HARLEM LOCATION Adult Use (406) 879-6773
HATHAWAY HIGH MOUNTAIN - HATHAWAY Adult Use (406) 670-6325
HAVRE BLOOM Adult Use (406) 459-2618
HAVRE DANCING GOAT GARDENS Adult Use (406) 399-0356
HAVRE ELEVATED HAVRE Adult Use

HAVRE MONTANA GREEN REALEAF Adult Use (406) 399-6573
HAVRE SEED OF LIFE LABS LLC Adult Use (406) 855-8204
HELENA 710 MONTANA Adult Use (406) 209-2470
HELENA A PERFECT CURE MT Adult Use (406) 459-0507
HELENA ANCIENT ALCHEMY Adult Use (406) 422-8050
HELENA BLOOM Adult Use (406) 459-2618
HELENA BLOOM Adult Use (406) 458-9333
HELENA CANNABIS CORNER Adult Use (406) 880-1758
HELENA ELEVATED Adult Use (406) 855-0291
HELENA EMERALD APOTHECARY Adult Use (406) 594-2127
HELENA GANJA GODDESS LLC Adult Use (406) 451-4291
HELENA HELENA BUDS Adult Use (406) 880-1758
HELENA KEEPER OF THE GREEN Adult Use (406) 465-5413
HELENA LIONHEART CANNABIS HELENA DISPENSARY Adult Use (844) 586-2837
HELENA MTK INC. Adult Use (406) 465-2281
HELENA NATURAL WELLNESS LLC Adult Use (406) 539-5354
HELENA NATURAL WELLNESS LLC Adult Use (406) 529-1416
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HELENA NOMAD CANNA HELENA STORE Adult Use (406) 788-6173
HELENA OLYMPUS INCENDIAS Adult Use (406) 531-7866
HELENA SEAN'S WAY Medical Only (406) 202-6217
HELENA SILVERLEAF Adult Use (406) 594-2448
HELENA SLEEPING GIANT GARDENS Adult Use (406) 459-0753
HELENA THE BROADWATER MARKET Adult Use (406) 603-0528
HELENA THE HIGHER STANDARD CORP HELENA Adult Use (406) 459-2571
HELENA THE HIGHER STANDARD CORP. Adult Use (406) 459-2571
HELENA TOP SHELF BOTANICALS Adult Use (214) 310-6361
HELENA TREASURE TREE Adult Use (406) 502-1177
HELENA WHITE PINE MONTANA Adult Use (406) 951-2335
HERON TASTEBUDS Adult Use (406) 847-2741
HINSDALE THE LOADED TOAD MEDICINAL GARDEN Adult Use (406) 263-7302
HUNGRY HORSE MOMMAZ ENTERPRISES Adult Use (406) 249-7270
JOLIET MAGIC CITY RELEAF ROCKVALE LOCATION Adult Use (406) 598-1400
JOLIET NATURE'S FIX Adult Use (406) 661-7867
KALISPELL AWESOME BLOSSOMS MT Adult Use (406) 945-7511
KALISPELL BLOOM Adult Use (406) 459-2618
KALISPELL DELTA 9 COLLECTIVE Adult Use (406) 257-1545
KALISPELL ELEVATED KALISPELL Adult Use (406) 855-0291
KALISPELL FCGF Adult Use (406) 250-0040
KALISPELL FLOWER Adult Use (406) 207-1898
KALISPELL FRUIT FACTORY INC Adult Use (435) 668-4387
KALISPELL GARDEN MOTHER Adult Use (406) 529-3834
KALISPELL GLACIER GREEN CROSS Adult Use (406) 890-2237
KALISPELL GREEN IMPORTS Adult Use (406) 880-1758
KALISPELL H&H INDUSTRIES Adult Use (406) 314-4299
KALISPELL HONEY SOUR Adult Use (480) 842-0078
KALISPELL LAST BEST PLACE CANNABIS LLC Adult Use (406) 750-6877
KALISPELL LIL AMSTERDAM USA Adult Use (406) 885-3770
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KALISPELL LIONHEART CANNABIS KALISPELL DISPENSARY Adult Use

KALISPELL LUCID LEAF LLC Adult Use (406) 253-6559
KALISPELL MOMMAZ Adult Use (406) 309-2380
KALISPELL MONTANA CANNA Adult Use (406) 261-3798
KALISPELL NECTAR 406 Adult Use (406) 261-4473
KALISPELL PUFFIN CANNA Adult Use (509) 710-6192
KALISPELL SIMPLY SUBLIME Adult Use (406) 314-4353
KALISPELL STICKY BUDZ Medical Only (540) 798-2975
KALISPELL SUGAR LEAVES Adult Use (406) 471-3129
KALISPELL TAMARACK CANNABIS Adult Use (406) 261-2761
KALISPELL THE GREEN HAUS Adult Use (406) 261-8386
KALISPELL TOP SHELF BOTANICALS Adult Use (214) 310-6361
LAKESIDE ALTITUDE LAKESIDE Adult Use (406) 709-2090
LAKESIDE GREEN BEE LAKESIDE Adult Use (406) 850-0461
LAUREL BIGSKY DISPENSARY Adult Use (406) 270-1078
LAUREL GOLDEN VALLEY HONEY Adult Use (406) 670-1771
LAUREL MONTANA ADVANCED CAREGIVERS Adult Use (406) 656-0026
LEWISTOWN BLOOM Medical Only (406) 459-2618
LEWISTOWN INFINITY WELLNESS INC Medical Only (406) 600-1266
LEWISTOWN NATURAL WELLNESS LLC Medical Only (406) 529-1416
LIBBY ALTERNATIVE RELEAF LLC Adult Use (406) 293-6555
LIBBY BLOOM Adult Use (406) 459-2618
LIBBY FRUIT FACTORY Adult Use (435) 668-4387
LIBBY GRANITE PEAK PRODUCTS Medical Only (406) 291-3350
LINCOLN FAT HIPPIE Adult Use (406) 459-2618
LIVINGSTON APOGEE GARDENS LLC Adult Use (406) 647-2128
LIVINGSTON BLOOM Adult Use (406) 459-2618
LIVINGSTON GANJA GODDESS Adult Use (406) 451-4291
LIVINGSTON LIONHEART CANNABIS LIVINGSTON Adult Use (406) 586-2837
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City Location Name Sales Type Phone Number
LIVINGSTON PARADISE ORGANICS Adult Use (406) 220-0661
LIVINGSTON SWEET GRASS Adult Use (406) 459-2618
LIVINGSTON TOP SHELF BOTANICALS Adult Use (270) 996-7502
LOCKWOOD NORTH COAST CURE Adult Use (406) 647-6943
LOLO BLISS Adult Use (406) 396-6271
LOLO BLOOM Adult Use (406) 459-2618
MC ALLISTER AGFERTILIZERS DIVISION LLC. Medical Only (406) 581-2740
MILES CITY SEED OF LIFE LABS Medical Only (406) 855-8204
MILES CITY SWEET GRASS Medical Only (406) 459-2618
MISSOULA 710 MONTANA Adult Use (406) 209-2470
MISSOULA A LUCKER LLC Adult Use (406) 830-0460
MISSOULA BIG SKY BUDS MISSOULA Adult Use (406) 763-1420
MISSOULA BIG SKY HERBALS & EDIBLES LLC Adult Use (406) 529-1919
MISSOULA BUZZ GENETICS Adult Use (406) 949-0931
MISSOULA CCC FARMS LLC Adult Use (406) 218-1073
MISSOULA CLOUD CANNA - 1604 W BROADWAY Adult Use (406) 544-9135
DISPENSARY
MISSOULA CLOUD DISPENSARY - 1526 SOUTH AVE Adult Use (406) 544-9135
MISSOULA COLLECTIVE ELEVATION Adult Use (406) 396-3997
MISSOULA DANCING GOAT GARDENS Adult Use (406) 420-6979
MISSOULA DAVIS FAMILY FARMS INC Adult Use (406) 370-7945
MISSOULA DOUBLEDOGS Adult Use (406) 224-0238
MISSOULA ELEVATED Adult Use (406) 855-0291
MISSOULA EUPHORIA WELLNESS Adult Use (406) 317-1419
MISSOULA FARMA406 Adult Use (406) 544-4404
MISSOULA FIREFLY Adult Use (406) 880-4066
MISSOULA FLOWER Adult Use (406) 207-1898
MISSOULA FORBIDDEN GARDENS Adult Use (406) 396-6271
MISSOULA FROSTEEZ Adult Use (406) 850-5570
MISSOULA GARDEN MOTHER LLC. Adult Use (406) 529-3834
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MISSOULA GREENER PASTURES Adult Use (831) 239-9028
MISSOULA GREENHOUSE FARMACY Adult Use (406) 203-2263
MISSOULA GROOVE LLC. Adult Use (406) 544-7440
MISSOULA H&H INDUSTRIES Adult Use (406) 926-3420
MISSOULA HOMETREE CO Adult Use (630) 460-2900
MISSOULA HYDROCARELLC Adult Use (509) 710-6192
MISSOULA LIONHEART CANNABIS MISSOULA DISPENSARY Adult Use (844) 586-2837
MISSOULA MARY JANE'S 406 BIG SKY BOUTIQUE Medical Only (406) 304-8055
MISSOULA MILE HIGH CANNABIS LLC Adult Use (509) 389-2945
MISSOULA MISSOULA (OLD HOB KNOB) Adult Use (406) 274-3076
MISSOULA MISSOULA DISPENSARY Medical Only (406) 218-9608
MISSOULA MONCANNA LLC Adult Use (406) 493-0395
MISSOULA MONTANA MEDICINALS LLC Adult Use (406) 686-1199
MISSOULA MONTANA PREFERRED PROVIDER Adult Use (406) 540-4147
MISSOULA MOUNTAIN HEIGHTS Adult Use (406) 493-5328
MISSOULA MTK INC. Adult Use (406) 465-2281
MISSOULA OLYMPUS INCENDIAS Adult Use (406) 531-7866
MISSOULA PRESCRIBED BURN Adult Use (406) 493-0599
MISSOULA RED DAWG LLC Adult Use (406) 240-3395
MISSOULA REMEDY MEDICINALS LLC Adult Use (406) 490-9298
MISSOULA SHANE LOWMAN Adult Use (406) 498-8723
MISSOULA SPARK1 Adult Use (970) 232-5124
MISSOULA STARRBUDS Adult Use (406) 240-8979
MISSOULA STEVES MONTANA SWEETGRASS COMPANY Adult Use (406) 370-7130
MISSOULA STOKES Adult Use (406) 303-0725
MISSOULA TASTEBUDS LLC Adult Use (406) 546-7211
MISSOULA THE HIGHER STANDARD CORP MISSOULA Adult Use (406) 459-2571
MISSOULA THE HI-LINE COMPANY AGNES Adult Use (406) 239-7292
MISSOULA THE HI-LINE COMPANY-MISSOULA Adult Use (406) 239-7292
MISSOULA TOP SHELF BOTANICALS Adult Use (270) 996-7502
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MISSOULA URBAN FARMER Adult Use (406) 830-7373
MISSOULA ZEN MEDICINE Adult Use (406) 396-3554
NASHUA HIGHLINE APOTHECARY Medical Only (213) 445-7462
NORRIS GROMILLER MEDICAL MARIJUANA DISPENSARY Adult Use (406) 581-5107
NORRIS PAPAYA Medical Only (406) 581-8646
OLNEY GOOD DEEDS ORGANICS LLC Adult Use (406) 249-8869
PHILIPSBURG TSB MONTANA LLC Medical Only (214) 310-6361
PLAINS MOMMAZ ENTERPRISES Adult Use (406) 249-7270
PLAINS TSB MONTANA LLC Adult Use (214) 310-6361
PLENTYWOOD GOAT WEED FARMS Adult Use (801) 850-7720
PLENTYWOOD PLENTYWOOD Adult Use (406) 765-1283
POLSON ALTERNATIVE RELEAF LLC Adult Use (406) 883-1880
POLSON FLATHEAD LAKE HERB Adult Use (406) 883-4372
POLSON TOMCAT LLC _ POLSON CANNABIS Adult Use (406) 407-0331
POLSON TOP SHELF BOTANICALS Adult Use (214) 310-6361
RED LODGE SWEET GRASS Adult Use (406) 459-2618
RED LODGE SWEETGRASS Adult Use (406) 445-3039
ROBERTS ELEVATED ROBERTS Adult Use (406) 855-0291
RONAN OLYMPUS INCENDIAS Adult Use (406) 531-7866
RONAN THE HI-LINE CO. Adult Use (406) 676-0079
SAINT IGNATIUS ST IGNATIUS Adult Use (406) 548-8456
SAINT REGIS STARRBUDS Adult Use (406) 240-8979
SAVAGE RLOGAN ENTERPRISES LLC DBA NORTHERN Adult Use (406) 480-0074
ENLIGHTENMENT
SEELEY LAKE DANCING GOAT GARDENS Adult Use (406) 499-8414
SEELEY LAKE FAT HIPPIE Adult Use (406) 459-2618
SEELEY LAKE TERRY LUCKE Medical Only (406) 207-5672
SHEPHERD 406 ORGANIX Adult Use (406) 697-2332
SHERIDAN TOP SHELF BOTANICALS Adult Use (214) 310-6361
SIDNEY BLOOM Adult Use (406) 459-2618
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SIDNEY SIDNEY Adult Use (406) 488-5700
SIDNEY SIDNEY Adult Use (406) 224-0238
SOMERS GREEN THUMBELINA LLC Adult Use (406) 250-7813
STEVENSVILLE BLISS Adult Use (406) 396-6271
STEVENSVILLE RED DAWG CANNOISSEUR SOUTH Adult Use (406) 360-2020
STEVENSVILLE STONE EMERALD DISPENSARY LLC Medical Only (406) 360-4105
STEVENSVILLE STONEFLY Medical Only (406) 396-9478
THOMPSON FALLS THOMPSON FALLS DISPENSARY Adult Use

THREE FORKS THREE RIVERS CANNABIS AND HAZE BAY Medical Only (360) 581-2412
THREE FORKS TSB MONTANA LLC Adult Use

TOWNSEND BLOOM Medical Only (406) 459-2618
TROUT CREEK A+ MEDICAL DISPENSARY Adult Use (406) 334-3454
VICTOR APOGEE GARDENS LLC Adult Use (406) 647-2128
VICTOR HEIRLOOM REMEDIES Adult Use (406) 802-4211
VICTOR PEACE & HEALING MMMP406 Adult Use (406) 381-6807
VICTOR THE GREEN ROOM LLC Adult Use (406) 363-8513
WEST GLACIER PARK EAST GLACIER Adult Use (406) 879-6773
WEST LONE PEAK CAREGIVERS Adult Use (386) 931-9334
YELLOWSTONE

WHITEFISH 406 FARMACY Adult Use (406) 270-2224
WHITEFISH BIG MOUNTAIN BOTANICALS Adult Use (406) 890-8829
WHITEFISH GRIZZLY PINE Adult Use (406) 224-3525
WHITEFISH GROOVE Adult Use

WHITEFISH HC MEDICAL Adult Use (406) 299-5555
WHITEFISH POWER PLANT DISPENSARY LLC Adult Use (406) 890-5447
WHITEFISH POWER PLANT MONTANA Adult Use (406) 890-5447
WHITEFISH PUFFIN CANNA Adult Use (509) 710-6192
WHITEFISH TAMARACK CANNABIS - WHITEFISH Adult Use (406) 730-2599
WHITEFISH TEGRIDY FARMS L.L.C. Adult Use (406) 471-6110
WOLF CREEK BLOOM Adult Use (406) 459-2618
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WOLF POINT MEDICINE CREEK CAREGIVERS Adult Use (406) 404-5625
WOLF POINT SACRED SUN FARMS INC. Adult Use (406) 580-4098
WOLF POINT ZEN MEDICINE Adult Use (406) 396-3554
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